

Grange Insurance Selects Guidewire Solutions for Core Operations and Digital Engagement

September 6, 2018

Ohio-based insurance company to use Guidewire Core and Digital solutions to modernize its systems and better serve its customers

COLUMBUS, Ohio & FOSTER CITY, Calif.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Sep. 6, 2018-- Grange Insurance, an Ohio-based insurance company, and Guidewire Software, Inc. (NYSE: GWRE), provider of the industry platform Property and Casualty (P&C) insurers rely upon, today announced that Grange has selected Guidewire Core and Digital solutions to modernize its policy and billing systems to better serve its agents and customers.

"Guidewire's product maturity and track record of successful implementations were important factors in our decision-making process," said Linda Roubinek, EVP, Chief Customer Interactions Officer at Grange. "Our goal is to deliver a great experience for our agents and customers, and to be there in their moment of need. Guidewire's solutions will help make it even easier for our agents and customers to do business with us, and for us to continue to meet their service expectations."

"We are pleased with Grange's selection of Guidewire Core and Digital solutions," said Steve Sherry, Chief Sales Officer, Guidewire Software. "We are humbled that these solutions will help Grange continue delivering on its mission of providing peace of mind and protection during life's unexpected events to its agents and customers."

About Grange

Grange Insurance, with \$3 billion in assets and more than \$1.2 billion in annual revenue, is an insurance provider founded in 1935 and based in Columbus, Ohio. Through its network of independent agents, Grange offers auto, home, life and business insurance protection. The company and its affiliates serve policyholders in Georgia, Illinois, Indiana, Iowa, Kentucky, Michigan, Minnesota, Ohio, Pennsylvania, South Carolina, Tennessee, Virginia and Wisconsin.

About Guidewire Software

Guidewire delivers the industry platform that Property and Casualty (P&C) insurers rely upon to adapt and succeed in a time of accelerating change. We provide the software, services, and partner ecosystem to enable our customers to run, differentiate, and grow their business. We are privileged to serve more than 350 companies in 32 countries. For more information, please visit www.guidewire.com and follow us on twitter: @Guidewire.com and follow us on twitter: @Guidew

NOTE: For information about Guidewire's trademarks, visit https://www.guidewire.com/legal-notices.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20180906005002/en/

Source: Guidewire Software, Inc.

Guidewire Software, Inc.
Diana Stott, +1-650-356-4941
Director, Communications
dstott@guidewire.com
or
Grange Insurance
Amy Nichols, +1-614-445-2682
Corporate Communications Manager
nicholsa@grangeinsurance.com